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PARTICIPANT LIST
	No.
	Name
	Organization
	Email
	Telephone

	1.
	Cyndi Scarlett
	IMC
	cscarlett@imcworldwide.org 
	

	2.
	Shaun Cleaver
	HAS Haiti
	shauncleaver@gmail.com 
	3878-6396

	3.
	Olivier Pirot
	HI Belgium
	fl.haiti@emergency.handicap.be 
	3492-3942

	4.
	Camille PE
	HI Belgium
	kines.haiti@emergency.handicap.be 
	3492-1651

	5. 
	Gena Heraty
	NPFS
	gheragty@yahoo.com 
	3724-5951

	6. 
	Andrew MacCalla
	Direct Relief International
	amaccalla@directrelief.org 
	3452-1316

	7.
	Sr. Judith Dohner
	Sisters of Humility of Mary
	jdohnerhm@aol.com
	3650-6929

	8.
	June Hanks (rep)
	Advantage Program
	june-hanks@utc.edu 
	

	9.
	Dr. Scott Binet
	Camillian Task Froce /SOS DRS
	fatherscott@sosdrs.org 
	3858-4909/ 3486-2096

	10.
	Anne Edgerton
	Child Fund International
	aedgerton@childfund.org 
	+1-804-484-2705

	11.
	Dr. Josette Trevil
	Jtrevil.MD-disasterrelief.org
	jtrevilmd@yahoo.com 
	3452-1282

	12.
	Dr. Christian Theodosis
	Disaster Recovery Center
	theodosis@vaticago.edu (??)
	+1-312-208-7291

	13.
	Gaelle Simon
	Global Relief Technologies
	gaelle.simon@grt.com 
	3468-0266

	14.
	Ed ouard Ovile
	HHH Health Coordination Comm.
	edouvile@yahoo.com 
	3701-8422/3448-2299

	15.
	SHAIO
	Taiwan Embassy
	shaio22@yahoo.com.tw 
	

	16. 
	Dr. Jessie Pierre
	GoH Ministry of Health
	jespierre27@yahoo.com 
	

	17.
	Dr. Jim Guest
	UM/Medishare
	jguest@med.miami.edu 
	+1-305-332-2023

	18.
	Elizabeth Greig
	UM/Medishare
	SCIevac.request@gmail.com 
	+1-305-243-6864

	19.
	Michiel Steenbeek
	CBM
	steenbeek.michiel@gmail.com 
	3452-5134

	20. 
	Paul Rudenberg
	Advantage Program
	paulhaiti@yahoo.fr 
	3485-5523/ 3852-0916

	21.
	Gabriel Salazar
	ICRC
	haiti.poa@icrc.org 
	3490-3446

	22.
	Loan Liem
	CORDAID
	l.liem@etcnl.nl 
	3486-7474

	23.
	 Anna Van Roogen
	CRS
	avanroogen@crshaiti.org 
	3701-9170/3912-5927

	24.
	Laetitia Martin
	French Red Cross
	laetitia.martin@croix-rouge.fr 
	3873-0504

	25.
	Dianne Jean-Francois
	CMMB
	DJFrancois@cmmb.org 
	3448-3262

	26.
	Mariam Abdelkerim
	IOM
	mabdelkerim@iom.int 
	3487-6953/57

	27.
	Norbert Bogner
	The Johanniter
	Juh.haiti@googlemail.com 
	3854-9141

	28.
	??
	The Johanniter
	chrismzn@gmail.com 
	+4367683112854

	29.
	Norme Lopez
	Notre Petit Freres
	normilopez@hotmail.com 
	3872-9862 

	30.
	Valerie Scherrer
	CBM
	valerie.scherrer@cbm.org 
	3484-2712

	31.
	Jorge Velasco
	USAID
	jvelasco@usaid.gov 
	3701-3541

	32.
	Antonio Kebreau Jr.
	Healing Hands for Haiti (HHH)
	antoniokebreau@hotmail.com 
	3443-4433

	33.
	Lisa Bagley
	Healing Hands for Haiti (HHH)
	Lbagley1@gmail.com 
	3844-0355

	34.
	Fred Sorrells
	Intl Institute of Sport
	Fredsorrells2000@yahoo.com 
	3428-5713

	35.
	Wenser Estime
	USAID
	westime@usaid.gov 
	3701-1632

	36.
	Ron Waldman
	USAID
	rwaldman@usaid.gov 
	

	37.
	Patrick Reese
	LDS Charities
	reesejp@ldschurch.org 
	3489-2485

	38.
	Christina Torsein
	Child Protection Subcluster UNICEF
	haiticpwg@hotmail.com 
	3491-9145

	39.
	Richard Lumarque
	Portlight
	Rlumarque1@comcast.net 
	3491-7846

	40. 
	Phil Hudson
	CURE International
	Hudson.phil.1@gmail.com 
	3492-1051

	41.
	Aleema Shivji
	Handicap International
	Hial.santehaiti@yahoo.fr 
	3491-5518

	42.
	Sue Eitel
	IRD Working Group support
	readaptationhaiti@gmail.com 
	3491-7675

	43.
	Jean Chevalier Sanon
	FHAIPH and Paralympic of Haiti
	Handisport-haaiti@yahoo.fr 
	3451-0281/3750-5933

	44.
	Leon Barthelemu
	FHAIPH
	leehorlien@yahoo.fr 
	3792-7960

	45.
	Jennifer Scott MD
	Harvard Initiative - Love a Child
	jenniferscottmd@gmail.com 
	720-270-1516

	46.
	Jessie A. Muscadin
	SEIPH - GoH
	jamalescandre@yahoo.fr 
	3457-6157

	47.
	Hilda Aleindor
	Faculty of Science - Leogane
	halcinder@msn.com 
	3724-7497

	
	
	
	
	


